KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL
TRAINING AUTHORITY (KP-TEVTA)
1st Provisional Merit list for the post of Junior Instructor (Architecture) BPS-15, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+Practical 29+HRQ 03+ Interview 08

Marks
Errors, mistakes and ommissions excepted

Total Academic
Marks (Sum of all

percentage)
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RollNo | FormNo Name FatherName NIC Domicile DateOfBirth & & ) 2 8 3 =l =8 Remarks
= s 12| 3| & *
= S s =
P. Merit Sr. No ¢ < =5 =
MUHAMMAD
1 1300095 | 504833 [WASEEM KHAN IHSAN ULLAH 15603-0347751-9 SWAT 30/04/1996 | 731 | 1050 | 69.619 | 1973 | 3150 | 62.63 | 132.254 | 200 [19.8381| 54 | 16.2 0 36.0381 |Qualifying for Practical test
SHABBIR
2 1300120 | 500889 [ASIF KHAN AHMAD 15602-4504208-3 SWAT 15/04/1992 | 583 | 900 | 64.7778 | 2213 | 3150 | 70.25 [ 135.0317| 200 |20.2548| 51 | 15.3 0 35.5548 |Qualifying for Practical test
3 1300022 | 506214 [LIAQAT ALI KHAN AQAL MAND 15601-8612282-1 SWAT 08/11/1987 | 515 [ 850 [ 60.5882 | 2106 | 3150 | 66.86 | 127.4454 200 [19.1168| 51 | 15.3 1 35.4168 |Qualifying for Practical test
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
MUHAMMAD SALEH (ZAFAR ULLAH advertisement (DAE in the
6 1300060 | 502331 [HAIDER KHAN 16102-2434060-1 MARDAN 30/03/1993 | 868 | 1050 | 82.6667 0 |82.66667| 200 12.4 64 | 19.2 0 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the

7 1300005 | 507022 [NASIR KHAN KHAN ZEB 15607-0343197-3 SWAT 01/01/1993 | 767 900 | 85.2222 0 85.22222| 200 |12.7833| 56 | 16.8 0 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
HUSSAIN advertisement (DAE in the

8 1300081 | 507230 [MISBAHUD DIN AHMAD 15602-0183611-9 SHANGLA 05/02/1994 | 836 | 1050 | 79.619 0 79.61905| 200 [11.9429| 60 18 0 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the

9 1300106 | 505635 [YOUSAF ALl ABDUR RAHMAN [15602-5074842-1 SWAT 16/02/1993 | 848 | 1050 | 80.7619 0 80.7619 | 200 |12.1143| 58 | 174 | O relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
KHYBER advertisement (DAE in the
10 1300017 | 502294 [NAJEEB ULLAH ANAYAT KHAN  |21203-0705935-5 AGENCY 20/01/1991 | 681 | 900 [ 75.6667 0 75.66667 | 200 11.35 63 | 18.9 0 relevant Technology)
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11

1300057

501429

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD
PERVEZ

16102-3797675-9

MARDAN

15/10/1993

731

1050

69.619

69.61905| 200

10.4429

69

20.7

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

12

1300102

507074

KIFAYAT ULLAH

ABDUL SABOOR
KHAN

15303-8011331-7

LOWER DIR

10/02/1995

796

1050

75.8095

75.80952| 200

11.3714

62

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

13

1300023

501893

EIBAD HASSAN SHAH

GUL BADSHAH

15607-0366695-5

SWAT

20/12/1995

883

1050

84.0952

84.09524( 200

12.6143

52

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

14

1300034

501041

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN KHAN

SHAH DAWRAN

15602-3353453-7

SWAT

01/03/1988

642

850

75.5294

75.52941| 200

11.3294

59

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

15

1300018

500589

RAFIQ UN NABI

SHAH ALAM

15202-5244899-1

CHITRAL

19/05/1995

798

1050

76

76 200

58

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

16

1300085

500953

AFTAB ALAM

MUHAMMAD
SHER KHAN

15602-4008390-1

SWAT

17/09/1995

819

1050

78

78 200

55

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

17

1300080

501020

AZMAT ALl

BAZ
MUHAMMAD

17301-2970467-9

PESHAWAR

10/02/1991

667

900

74.1111

74.11111| 200

11.1167

58

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

18

1300103

503591

MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

15401-6983991-7

MALAKAND

03/02/1991

693

900

77

77 200

11.55

55

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

19

1300036

504231

IMTIAZ ALAM

MUHAMMAD
AMIN

15602-3016565-9

SWAT

01/01/1992

737

900

81.8889

81.88889( 200

12.2833

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)
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20

1300099

504885

MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAD FARID
KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD
FARID KHAN
KAHTTAK

17301-5822190-1

KARAK

03/08/1992

750

1050

71.4286

71.42857| 200

10.7143

59

17.7

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

21

1300109

504370

SYED USMAN RAZA
KAZMI

SYED MUNIR
HUSSAIN SHAH

13101-8730749-7

ABBOTTABA
D

20/10/1992

821

1050

78.1905

78.19048 | 200

11.7286

52

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

22

1300045

502441

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD
NISHAT

16101-1963849-3

MARDAN

23/12/1990

713

900

79.2222

79.22222| 200

11.8833

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

23

1300015

504040

JAN SHER

MUHAMMAD
SHER

16101-9128598-7

MARDAN

02/04/1992

608

900

67.5556

67.55556| 200

10.1333

61

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

24

1300113

503782

NASEEM SHAH

NIAZ GUL

17301-5645374-1

HANGU

04/04/1990

676

900

75.1111

75.11111| 200

11.2667

52

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

25

1300025

500777

ABDUL BASIT

MATLOOB ELAHI

13302-1033133-7

HARIPUR

20/04/1994

798

1050

76

76 200

51

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

26

1300059

503084

MUHAMMAD
UMAIR

MUHAMMAD
NISAR

17301-1584219-7

PESHAWAR

10/06/1992

681

900

75.6667

75.66667| 200

11.35

51

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

27

1300077

502084

MUHAMMAD
ADNAN KHAN

SAKHI CHAMAN

15302-8629278-5

LOWER DIR

07/02/1990

773

1050

73.619

73.61905| 200

11.0429

52

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

28

1300013

500890

MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AZIM KHAN

17301-4927670-9

PESHAWAR

28/12/1991

634

900

70.4444

70.44444| 200

10.5667

54

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

Page 3




SSC

AE

Total Academic
Marks (Sum of all
percentage)

P. Merit Sr. No

RollNo

FormNo

Name

FatherName

NIC

Domicile

DateOfBirth

a3NIv.i80

V101

IDVINIDYId

d3Niv.igo

W0l g

IDVINIDYId

a3NIv.ig8o
V101

(v) o€ 30 N0
SHJe[A dIWwapedy

SyIeN
SIN

(9) 0 40 In0 SR SIN

(2) €0 40 30 DYH

(a) 62

JO 1IN0 3s9] |edndeld

(3) 80

40 1IN0 SHJIeAl M3IAIRIU|

(3+a+0+a+v)
21e82183y V101

Remarks

29

1300117

502976

ASHFAQ AHMAD

TAHMEED
ULLAH

17101-9250315-9

CHARSADA

06/01/1986

519

850

61.0588

61.05882| 200

9.15882

59

17.7

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement , DAE in Civil,
irrelevant Technology)

30

1300064

502742

ASFANDIYAR

MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

16202-5805571-1

SWABI

15/03/1992

659

900

73.2222

73.22222| 200

10.9833

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

31

1300107

502845

BASIT MAJEED

ABDUL MAJEED

12103-3211819-9

DERA ISMAIL
KHAN

11/10/1990

637

900

70.7778

70.77778| 200

10.6167

52

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

32

1300033

503346

HASSAN UD DIN

ZAHID UD DIN

14101-7174750-7

HANGU

02/04/1991

641

900

71.2222

71.22222| 200

10.6833

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

33

1300001

507551

ABDUL WADOOD

PIR REHMAN

21505-7560362-3

NORTH
WAZIRISTAN

01/05/1995

725

1050

69.0476

69.04762| 200

10.3571

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

34

1300067

505513

FARMAN ULLAH

SHAH MURAD
KHAN

15303-8528912-1

LOWER DIR

06/04/1994

663

1050

63.1429

63.14286| 200

9.47143

54

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

35

1300123

502335

MISHKAT ULLAH
KHAN

ABDUR RAUF
KHAN

11201-1914709-9

LAKKI
MARWAT

01/12/1984

545

850

64.1176

64.11765| 200

9.61765

53

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

36

1300007

502679

NAVEED ULLAH

ZAHIR SHAH

15303-9656584-3

LOWER DIR

25/03/1995

639

1050

60.8571

60.85714| 200

9.12857

55

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

37

1300111

504151

ABDUL REHMAN

JAVED KHAN

12101-3067217-3

SOUTH
WIZIRISTAN

25/03/1995

636

1050

60.5714

60.57143| 200

9.08571

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)
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