KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRAINING AUTHORITY (KP-TEVTA)

1st Provisional Merit list for the post of Junior Instructor (Architecture) BPS-15, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+Practical 29+HRQ 03+ Interview 08

Marks

Errors, mistakes and ommissions excepted

									SSC DAE			Total Academic Marks (Sum of all percentage)											
P. Merit Sr. No	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	TOTAL		OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	ТОТАL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks
1	1300095		MUHAMMAD WASEEM KHAN	IHSAN ULLAH	15603-0347751-9	SWAT	30/04/1996	731	1050	69.619	1973	3150	62.63	132.254	200	19.8381	54	16.2	0			36.0381	Qualifying for Practical test
2	1300120	500889		SHABBIR AHMAD	15602-4504208-3	SWAT	15/04/1992	583	900	64.7778	2213	3150	70.25	135.0317	200	20.2548	51	15.3	0			35.5548	Qualifying for Practical test
3	1300022	506214	LIAQAT ALI KHAN	AQAL MAND	15601-8612282-1	SWAT	08/11/1987	515	850	60.5882	2106	3150	66.86	127.4454	200	19.1168	51	15.3	1				Qualifying for Practical test
6	1300060		MUHAMMAD SALEH HAIDER		16102-2434060-1	MARDAN	30/03/1993	868	1050	82.6667			0	82.66667	200	12.4	64	19.2	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
-	1200005	507022	NACID KHAN	KIIAN ZED	45507 0242407 2	CMAT	04 /04 /4 002	767					•	05 22222	200	42 7022		16.0	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the
7				HUSSAIN		SWAT	01/01/1993			85.2222				85.22222		12.7833		16.8					relevant Technology) Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the
8	1300081	507230	MISBAHUD DIN	AHMAD	15602-0183611-9	SHANGLA	05/02/1994	836	1050	79.619			0	79.61905	200	11.9429	60	18	0				relevant Technology) Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per
9	1300106	505635	YOUSAF ALI	ABDUR RAHMAN	15602-5074842-1	SWAT	16/02/1993	848	1050	80.7619			0	80.7619	200	12.1143	58	17.4	0				advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology) Not Eligible, doesn't have the
10	1300017	502294	NAJEEB ULLAH	ANAYAT KHAN	21203-0705935-5	KHYBER AGENCY	20/01/1991	681	900	75.6667			0	75.66667	200	11.35	63	18.9	0				requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)

									SSC		Total Academic Marks (Sum of all percentage) DAE												
P. Merit Sr. No	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	TOTAL		OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks
11	1300057	501429		MUHAMMAD PERVEZ	16102-3797675-9	MARDAN	15/10/1993	731	1050	69.619			0	69.61905	200	10.4429	69	20.7	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
12	1300102	507074		ABDUL SABOOR KHAN	15303-8011331-7	LOWER DIR	10/02/1995	796	1050	75.8095			0	75.80952	200	11.3714	62	18.6	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
13	1300023	501893	EIBAD HASSAN SHAH	GUL BADSHAH	15607-0366695-5	SWAT	20/12/1995	883	1050	84.0952			0	84.09524	200	12.6143	52	15.6	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
14	1300034	501041	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN	SHAH DAWRAN	15602-3353453-7	SWAT	01/03/1988	642	850	75.5294			0	75.52941	200	11.3294	59	17.7	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
15	1300018	500589	RAFIQ UN NABI	SHAH ALAM	15202-5244899-1	CHITRAL	19/05/1995	798	1050	76			0	76	200	11.4	58	17.4	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
16	1300085	500953		MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN	15602-4008390-1	SWAT	17/09/1995	819	1050	78			0	78	200	11.7	55	16.5	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
17	1300080			BAZ MUHAMMAD	17301-2970467-9	PESHAWAR	10/02/1991	667	900	74.1111			0	74.11111		11.1167		17.4					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
18	1300103		MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	15401-6983991-7	MALAKAND	03/02/1991		900	77			0	77.	200	11.55	55	16.5					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
19	1300036			MUHAMMAD AMIN	15602-3016565-9	SWAT	01/01/1992			81.8889			0	81.88889		12.2833		15	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)

									SSC		Total Academic Marks (Sum of all percentage) DAE												
P. Merit Sr. No	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	TOTAL		OBTAINED	ТОТАL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	тотаг	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks
20	1300099	504885	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD FARID KHATTAK	MUHAMMAD FARID KHAN KAHTTAK	17301-5822190-1	KARAK	03/08/1992	750	1050	71.4286			0	71.42857	200	10.7143	59	17.7	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
21	1300109	504370		SYED MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH	13101-8730749-7	ABBOTTABA D	20/10/1992	821	1050	78.1905			0	78.19048	200	11.7286	52	15.6	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
22	1300045	502441		MUHAMMAD NISHAT	16101-1963849-3	MARDAN	23/12/1990	713	900	79.2222			0	79.22222	200	11.8833	50	15	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
23	1300015	504040		MUHAMMAD SHER	16101-9128598-7	MARDAN	02/04/1992	608	900	67.5556			0	67.55556	200	10.1333	61	18.3	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
24	1300113	503782	NASEEM SHAH	NIAZ GUL	17301-5645374-1	HANGU	04/04/1990	676	900	75.1111			0	75.11111	200	11.2667	52	15.6	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
25	1300025	500777	ABDUL BASIT	MATLOOB ELAHI	13302-1033133-7	HARIPUR	20/04/1994	798	1050	76			0	76	200	11.4	51	15.3	0				Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
26	1300059	503084	MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD NISAR	17301-1584219-7	PESHAWAR	10/06/1992	681	900	75.6667			0	75.66667		11.35	51	15.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
27	1300077		MUHAMMAD		15302-8629278-5	LOWER DIR	07/02/1990		1050	73.619			0	73.61905		11.0429		15.6					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
28	1300013		MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD AZIM KHAN	17301-4927670-9	PESHAWAR	28/12/1991			70.4444			0	70.44444		10.5667		16.2					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)

														Total Aca	demic								
														Marks (Su									
														percent	tage)								
									SSC		DAE												
								081	TOTA	1	ОВТ	ТОТАL	PER	OB I	ТОТАL	e A	NTS Marks	NTS	Ŧ	Pra 29	Interv 08 (E)	TO1 (A+	
								AINED	¥.	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	\ \	PERCENTAGE	AINED	AL.	Academic out of 30	ks	NTS Marks	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical 29 (D)	iew	TOTAL Aggrega (A+B+C+D+E)	
	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth			ଳ			GE .					out o	f 03 (c		Marks out of	;regate +E)	Remarks
																Marks (A)		out of 30 (B)	٥	Test out of	out o	U	
P. Merit Sr. No																-		<u> </u>		of			Not Fligible, decembe have the
																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per
				TAHMEED																			advertisement , DAE in Civil,
29	1300117	502976	ASHFAQ AHMAD	ULLAH	17101-9250315-9	CHARSADA	06/01/1986	519	850	61.0588			0	61.05882	200	9.15882	59	17.7	1				irrelevant Technology)
																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the
																							requisite qualification as per
				MUHAMMAD									_										advertisement (DAE in the
30	1300064	502742	ASFANDIYAR	ISRAR	16202-5805571-1	SWABI	15/03/1992	659	900	73.2222			0	73.22222	200	10.9833	50	15	0				relevant Technology)
																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per
						DERA ISMAIL																	advertisement (DAE in the
31	1300107	502845	BASIT MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	12103-3211819-9	KHAN	11/10/1990	637	900	70.7778			0	70.77778	200	10.6167	52	15.6	0				relevant Technology)
																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the
																							requisite qualification as per
																							advertisement (DAE in the
32	1300033	503346	HASSAN UD DIN	ZAHID UD DIN	14101-7174750-7	HANGU	02/04/1991	641	900	71.2222			0	71.22222	200	10.6833	50	15	0				relevant Technology)
																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the
						NORTH																	requisite qualification as per
33	1300001	507551	ABDUL WADOOD	PIR REHMAN	21505-7560362-3	WAZIRISTAN	01/05/1995	725	1050	69.0476			0	69.04762	200	10.3571	50	15	0				advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
33	1300001	307331	TIBBOL WINDOOD	T II (I E I II V I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	21303 7300302 3	VV IZINIST NIC	01/03/1333	723	1030	03.0470				03.04702	200	10.3371	30	13					Not Eligible, doesn't have the
																							requisite qualification as per
				SHAH MURAD																			advertisement (DAE in the
34	1300067	505513	FARMAN ULLAH	KHAN	15303-8528912-1	LOWER DIR	06/04/1994	663	1050	63.1429			0	63.14286	200	9.47143	54	16.2	0				relevant Technology)
																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the
																							requisite qualification as per
25	1200122	E0222E	MISHKAT ULLAH	ABDUR RAUF	11201 101 1700 0	LAKKI	01/12/1001	F 4 F	050	CA 4476				C4 147CF	200	0.61765	F2	15.0	0				advertisement (DAE in the
35	1300123	502335	KHAN	KHAN	11201-1914709-9	MARWAT	01/12/1984	545	850	64.1176			0	64.11765	200	9.61765	53	15.9	0				relevant Technology) Not Eligible, doesn't have the
																							requisite qualification as per
																							advertisement (DAE in the
36	1300007	502679	NAVEED ULLAH	ZAHIR SHAH	15303-9656584-3	LOWER DIR	25/03/1995	639	1050	60.8571			0	60.85714	200	9.12857	55	16.5	0				relevant Technology)
																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the
																							requisite qualification as per
2-	420044	50415	ADDIH DEVI	LAVED W.	42404 2067247 2	SOUTH	25/02/102	60.0	40=0	60.574				60 57115	200	0.00==	.	4-					advertisement (DAE in the
37	1300111	504151	ABDUL REHMAN	JAVED KHAN	12101-3067217-3	WIZIRISTAN	25/03/1995	636	1050	60.5714			0	60.57143	200	9.08571	50	15	0				relevant Technology)